
Show #071814: NASMDA NATIONAL SHOW (7/18/2024-7/20/2024)

1. OPEN AMS: Amateur Mule Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 44 Hoologams Holiday Bling Sarah Mills Sarah Mills10.00

2 24 Prestons Creek Joy Lindsey Williamson Lindsey Williamson9.00

3 15 Fifty Shades Of Foxy Kimberly Huckaby Kimberly Huckaby8.00

4 37 I Only Date Foxes Tessa Walkinshaw Debie Walkinshaw7.00

5 910 Jethros Drifting Dozer Caleb Helm Theresa Swanson6.00

6 950 Sheza Outta My League Shannon Davis Shannon Davis5.00

7 38 Pistols And Posies Kelli Anderson Dan Holland4.00

8 6 Hott In Havana Tracey McPherson Tracey McPherson3.00

2. OPEN YMS: Youth Mule Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 25 Mybae B Ruth Jabril Simon Jabril Simon5.00

2 12 MV Ben's Golden Girl Carrie Brigham Lindsey Williamson4.00

3 27 Foxy Duns And Roses Maddyson Coleman Terry Farley3.00

4 28 Nsn Lasting Melody Payton Townsend Kim Noyes2.00

DQ 87 Diamond Lil Alexa Steele Heather Lutke1.00

3. OPEN SAMS: Silver Amateur Mule Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 40 MV Girls Got Definition Terri Hurley Mary Hanson8.00

2 2 Hert B Hez Sportan Gold DL Sears DL Sears7.00

3 27 Foxy Duns And Roses Terry Farley Terry Farley6.00

4 906 Banjos Boot Scoot'n Boogie Denisa Hamlin Robert Kidd5.00

5 21 Mossy Rocks Red Headed Todd Barfield Todd Barfield4.00

6 6 Hott In Havana Tracey McPherson Tracey McPherson3.00

7 94 Double As Graceful Gus Angela Ammons Angela Ammons2.00

4. OPEN YSMS: Youth Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 15 Fifty Shades Of Foxy Andi Huckaby Kimberly Huckaby3.00

2 23 BWE Sheza Painted Jewel Ashton Carter Noelle Salmons2.00

3 914 Rockin O Scooter Ellis Bacon Natalie Bacon1.00

5. OPEN YDS: Youth Donkey Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Circle Z High Cotton Carrie Brigham Lindsey Williamson1.00

6. OPEN ADS: Amateur Donkey Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1 Small Town Gossip McKenzie Witt McKenzie Witt5.00

2T 36 Gotta Geta Fox Tessa Walkinshaw Tessa Walkinshaw3.00

2T 13 Foxy Angel Ears Kimberly Huckaby Carol Anderson3.00

DQ 925 Reyseen Kelly Pinkston Kelly Pinkston3.00

DQ 915 Rock Point Sadie Kelli Anderson Terry Bates1.00

7. OPEN MH1: Mule Halter 2 & U Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 47 Boujees Party Invitation Tracy Aston Tracy Aston6.00

2T 11 Foxy In The Dark Tabitha Holland Dan Holland4.50

2T 18 JD Country Howdy Carol Stanley Carol Stanley4.50
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4 917 Fantastic Mr Fox Jay Jaxthgimer Natalie Bacon3.00

5 20 Lt'l Graceful Loralie Zip Karen Brennan Karen Brennan2.00

6 26 Macs Graceful Finale Maddyson Coleman Maddyson Coleman1.00

8. OPEN MH2: Mule Halter 3&O 58 U Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 29 Time For Mac Jackson Lauren McCain Teresa Kraps4.00

2 94 Double As Graceful Gus Angela Ammons Angela Ammons3.00

3 87 Diamond Lil Heather Lutke Heather Lutke2.00

4 48 Sams Josephine Becki Benham Becki Benham1.00

9. OPEN MH3: John Mule Halter 3&O O58 Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 37 I Only Date Foxes Tessa Walkinshaw Debie Walkinshaw9.50

1T 903 Copyrights Black Cadilac Jabril Simon Darla Jackson9.50

3 14 Fox In The Henhouse Kimberly Huckaby Kimberly Huckaby8.00

4 21 Mossy Rocks Red Headed Todd Barfield Todd Barfield7.00

5 7 Moonshine N Martinis Tracey McPherson Tracey McPherson6.00

6 908 Here's Johnny's Cool Guns Robert Kidd Kathy Bromeling5.00

7 907 Whiskey River Kid Sarah Mills Sarah Mills4.00

8 43 The Hottest Fox Yet Kelli Anderson Kelli Anderson3.00

10. OPEN MH4: Molly Muler Halter 3&O O58 Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 24 Prestons Creek Joy Jay Jaxthgimer Lindsey Williamson10.00

2 38 Pistols And Posies Tabitha Holland Dan Holland9.00

3 15 Fifty Shades Of Foxy Dan Holland Kimberly Huckaby8.00

4 25 Mybae B Ruth Jabril Simon Jabril Simon7.00

5 42 Shez Havin A Foxy Affair Dan Holland Peggy Knight6.00

6 950 Sheza Outta My League Shannon Davis Shannon Davis5.00

7 12 MV Ben's Golden Girl Carrie Brigham Lindsey Williamson4.00

11. OPEN AMH: Amateur Mule Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 24 Prestons Creek Joy Lindsey Williamson Lindsey Williamson10.00

2 37 I Only Date Foxes Tessa Walkinshaw Debie Walkinshaw9.00

3 15 Fifty Shades Of Foxy Kimberly Huckaby Kimberly Huckaby8.00

4 7 Moonshine N Martinis Tracey McPherson Tracey McPherson7.00

5 47 Boujees Party Invitation Tracy Aston Tracy Aston6.00

6T 21 Mossy Rocks Red Headed Todd Barfield Todd Barfield4.50

6T 18 JD Country Howdy Carol Stanley Carol Stanley4.50

8 950 Sheza Outta My League Shannon Davis Shannon Davis3.00

9 16 Oh So Foxy Stephanie Meissner Lori Hancock2.00

10 907 Whiskey River Kid Sarah Mills Sarah Mills1.00

12. OPEN YMH: Youth Mule Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 15 Fifty Shades Of Foxy Andi Huckaby Kimberly Huckaby10.00

2T 12 MV Ben's Golden Girl Carrie Brigham Lindsey Williamson8.50

2T 25 Mybae B Ruth Jabril Simon Jabril Simon8.50

4T 28 Nsn Lasting Melody Payton Townsend Kim Noyes6.50
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4T 23 BWE Sheza Painted Jewel Ashton Carter Noelle Salmons6.50

6 50 SP Black Magic Man Holleigh Skelton Becki Benham5.00

7 27 Foxy Duns And Roses Maddyson Coleman Terry Farley4.00

13. OPEN DH1: Donkey Halter 2&U Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 925 Reyseen Kelly Pinkston Kelly Pinkston3.00

2 927 Genesis Sateen Candace Shauger Jeannine Miller2.00

3 39 MV Ben Defined Terri Hurley Mary Hanson1.00

14. OPEN DH2: Jennet Halter 3&O O48 Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 915 Rock Point Sadie Tabitha Holland Terry Bates3.00

2 1 Small Town Gossip McKenzie Witt McKenzie Witt2.00

3 902 Garretts Halo Candace Shauger Candace Shauger1.00

15. OPEN DH3: Gelding Halter 3&O O48 Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 46 Circle Z Marcel Jay Jaxthgimer Jay Jaxthgimer9.00

2 916 Circle Z Carter Jay Jaxthgimer 8.00

3 45 MV Bendito Legato Jayne Zajicek Jayne Zajicek7.00

4 920 Genesis Odyssey Faye Morris Faye Morris6.00

5 13 Foxy Angel Ears Tabitha Holland Carol Anderson5.00

6 922 Garretts Famous Amos Lauren Kohli Lauren Kohli4.00

7 36 Gotta Geta Fox Tabitha Holland Tessa Walkinshaw3.00

8 30 Jaguars 3 Kings Knight Hannah Risch Hannah Risch2.00

16. OPEN DH4: Jack Halter 3&O O48 Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 926 Genesis 1.0 Candace Shauger Candace Shauger1.00

17. OPEN DOD: Open Donkey Obstacle Driving Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 926 Genesis 1.0 Candace Shauger Candace Shauger8.00

2 1 Small Town Gossip McKenzie Witt McKenzie Witt7.00

3 916 Circle Z Carter Jay Jaxthgimer 6.00

4 915 Rock Point Sadie Tabitha Holland Terry Bates5.00

5 920 Genesis Odyssey Faye Morris Faye Morris4.00

DQ 5 Circle Z High Cotton Jamie Williamson Lindsey Williamson0.00

DQ 13 Foxy Angel Ears Tabitha Holland Carol Anderson0.00

DQ 45 MV Bendito Legato Jay Jaxthgimer Jayne Zajicek0.00

18. OPEN MOD: Open Mule Driving Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 906 Banjos Boot Scoot'n Boogie Robert Kidd Robert Kidd5.00

2 15 Fifty Shades Of Foxy Tabitha Holland Kimberly Huckaby4.00

3 904 Big Bruce Robert Kidd Robert Kidd3.00

4 38 Pistols And Posies Tabitha Holland Dan Holland2.00

5 27 Foxy Duns And Roses Lauren McCain Terry Farley1.00

19. OPEN MPD: Open Mule Pleasure Driving Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 906 Banjos Boot Scoot'n Boogie Robert Kidd Robert Kidd6.00
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2 24 Prestons Creek Joy Jay Jaxthgimer Lindsey Williamson5.00

3 15 Fifty Shades Of Foxy Dan Holland Kimberly Huckaby4.00

4T 38 Pistols And Posies Tabitha Holland Dan Holland2.50

4T 904 Big Bruce Denisa Hamlin Robert Kidd2.50

6 27 Foxy Duns And Roses Lauren McCain Terry Farley1.00

20. OPEN MPDT: Open Mule Pleasure Driving Turnout Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 24 Prestons Creek Joy Jay Jaxthgimer Lindsey Williamson5.50

1T 906 Banjos Boot Scoot'n Boogie Robert Kidd Robert Kidd5.50

3 15 Fifty Shades Of Foxy Dan Holland Kimberly Huckaby4.00

4 904 Big Bruce Denisa Hamlin Robert Kidd3.00

5 38 Pistols And Posies Tabitha Holland Dan Holland2.00

6 27 Foxy Duns And Roses Lauren McCain Terry Farley1.00

21. OPEN AMPD: Amateur Mule Pleasure Driving Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 15 Fifty Shades Of Foxy Kimberly Huckaby Kimberly Huckaby3.50

1T 24 Prestons Creek Joy Lindsey Williamson Lindsey Williamson3.50

3 38 Pistols And Posies Carol Anderson Dan Holland2.00

4 27 Foxy Duns And Roses Terry Farley Terry Farley1.00

22. OPEN DPD: Open Donkey Pleasure Driving Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 915 Rock Point Sadie Dan Holland Terry Bates8.00

2 920 Genesis Odyssey Faye Morris Faye Morris7.00

3 13 Foxy Angel Ears Tabitha Holland Carol Anderson6.00

4 916 Circle Z Carter Jay Jaxthgimer 5.00

5 1 Small Town Gossip McKenzie Witt McKenzie Witt4.00

6 45 MV Bendito Legato Jay Jaxthgimer Jayne Zajicek3.00

7 5 Circle Z High Cotton Jamie Williamson Lindsey Williamson2.00

8 926 Genesis 1.0 Candace Shauger Candace Shauger1.00

23. OPEN DPDT: Open Donkey Pleasure Drving Turnout Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 915 Rock Point Sadie Dan Holland Terry Bates8.00

2 920 Genesis Odyssey Faye Morris Faye Morris7.00

3 13 Foxy Angel Ears Tabitha Holland Carol Anderson6.00

4 916 Circle Z Carter Jay Jaxthgimer 5.00

5 1 Small Town Gossip McKenzie Witt McKenzie Witt4.00

6 5 Circle Z High Cotton Jamie Williamson Lindsey Williamson3.00

7 45 MV Bendito Legato Jay Jaxthgimer Jayne Zajicek2.00

8 926 Genesis 1.0 Candace Shauger Candace Shauger1.00

24. OPEN ADPD: Amateur Donkey Pleasure Driving Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 13 Foxy Angel Ears Kimberly Huckaby Carol Anderson6.00

2 915 Rock Point Sadie Carol Anderson Terry Bates5.00

3 5 Circle Z High Cotton Jamie Williamson Lindsey Williamson4.00

4 1 Small Town Gossip McKenzie Witt McKenzie Witt3.00

5 45 MV Bendito Legato Jayne Zajicek Jayne Zajicek2.00
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6 36 Gotta Geta Fox Tessa Walkinshaw Tessa Walkinshaw1.00

25. OPEN MPB: Open Mule Pole Bending Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 50 SP Black Magic Man Becki Benham Becki Benham4.00

2 49 You're A Daisy If You Do Becki Benham Becki Benham3.00

3 928 SS Sammy Levon Cindi Slemp Cindi Slemp2.00

4 48 Sams Josephine Becki Benham Becki Benham1.00

26. OPEN DPB: Open Donkey Pole Bending Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Circle Z High Cotton Jamie Williamson Lindsey Williamson5.00

2 926 Genesis 1.0 Candace Shauger Candace Shauger4.00

3 920 Genesis Odyssey Faye Morris Faye Morris3.00

4 4 Circle Z Bogart Carrie Brigham Carrie Brigham2.00

DQ 45 MV Bendito Legato Jay Jaxthgimer Jayne Zajicek0.00

27. OPEN AMPB: Amateur Mule Pole Bending Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 44 Hoologams Holiday Bling Sarah Mills Sarah Mills4.00

2 87 Diamond Lil Heather Lutke Heather Lutke3.00

3 6 Hott In Havana Tracey McPherson Tracey McPherson2.00

4 7 Moonshine N Martinis Tracey McPherson Tracey McPherson1.00

28. OPEN YMPB: Youth Mule Pole Bending Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 50 SP Black Magic Man Holleigh Skelton Becki Benham6.00

2 12 MV Ben's Golden Girl Carrie Brigham Lindsey Williamson5.00

3 25 Mybae B Ruth Jabril Simon Jabril Simon4.00

4 28 Nsn Lasting Melody Payton Townsend Kim Noyes3.00

DQ 87 Diamond Lil Alexa Steele Heather Lutke0.00

DQ 49 You're A Daisy If You Do Payton Bodine Becki Benham0.00

29. OPEN TDPB: Training Level Donkey Pole Bending Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 915 Rock Point Sadie Tabitha Holland Terry Bates8.00

2 13 Foxy Angel Ears Tabitha Holland Carol Anderson7.00

3 916 Circle Z Carter Jay Jaxthgimer 6.00

4 1 Small Town Gossip McKenzie Witt McKenzie Witt5.00

5 922 Garretts Famous Amos Lauren Kohli Lauren Kohli4.00

6 36 Gotta Geta Fox Tabitha Holland Tessa Walkinshaw3.00

30. OPEN MPA: Open Mule Pylon Alley Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 50 SP Black Magic Man Becki Benham Becki Benham4.00

2 49 You're A Daisy If You Do Becki Benham Becki Benham3.00

3 48 Sams Josephine Becki Benham Becki Benham2.00

DQ 928 SS Sammy Levon Cindi Slemp Cindi Slemp0.00

31. OPEN AMPA: Amateur Mule Pylon Alley Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 87 Diamond Lil Heather Lutke Heather Lutke3.00

2 6 Hott In Havana Tracey McPherson Tracey McPherson2.00
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DQ 44 Hoologams Holiday Bling Sarah Mills Sarah Mills0.00

32. OPEN YMPA: Youth Mule Pylon Alley Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 50 SP Black Magic Man Holleigh Skelton Becki Benham6.00

2 49 You're A Daisy If You Do Payton Bodine Becki Benham5.00

3 87 Diamond Lil Alexa Steele Heather Lutke4.00

4 12 MV Ben's Golden Girl Carrie Brigham Lindsey Williamson3.00

5 25 Mybae B Ruth Jabril Simon Jabril Simon2.00

6 28 Nsn Lasting Melody Payton Townsend Kim Noyes1.00

33. OPEN TLDB: Training Level Donkey Barrels Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 915 Rock Point Sadie Tabitha Holland Terry Bates8.00

2 13 Foxy Angel Ears Tabitha Holland Carol Anderson7.00

3 916 Circle Z Carter Jay Jaxthgimer 6.00

4 36 Gotta Geta Fox Tabitha Holland Tessa Walkinshaw5.00

5 922 Garretts Famous Amos Lauren Kohli Lauren Kohli4.00

6 1 Small Town Gossip McKenzie Witt McKenzie Witt3.00

7 921 Genesis Chasen The Moon Zach Kohli Lauren Kohli2.00

34. OPEN TWTB: Youth W/T Barrels Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 23 BWE Sheza Painted Jewel Ashton Carter Noelle Salmons5.00

2 15 Fifty Shades Of Foxy Andi Huckaby Kimberly Huckaby4.00

3 914 Rockin O Scooter Ellis Bacon Natalie Bacon3.00

4 48 Sams Josephine Riley Moshoe Becki Benham2.00

5 38 Pistols And Posies Andi Huckaby Dan Holland1.00

35. OPEN OMB: Open Mule Barrels Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 50 SP Black Magic Man Becki Benham Becki Benham5.00

2 49 You're A Daisy If You Do Becki Benham Becki Benham4.00

3 19 Sassy Brown Dawn Ruth Dawn Ruth3.00

4 928 SS Sammy Levon Cindi Slemp Cindi Slemp2.00

5 48 Sams Josephine Becki Benham Becki Benham1.00

36. OPEN ODB: Open Donkey Barrels Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Circle Z High Cotton Jamie Williamson Lindsey Williamson5.00

2 45 MV Bendito Legato Jay Jaxthgimer Jayne Zajicek4.00

3 926 Genesis 1.0 Candace Shauger Candace Shauger3.00

4 920 Genesis Odyssey Faye Morris Faye Morris2.00

5 4 Circle Z Bogart Carrie Brigham Carrie Brigham1.00

37. OPEN AMB: Amateur Mule Barrels Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 44 Hoologams Holiday Bling Sarah Mills Sarah Mills5.00

2 87 Diamond Lil Heather Lutke Heather Lutke4.00

3 6 Hott In Havana Tracey McPherson Tracey McPherson3.00

4 7 Moonshine N Martinis Tracey McPherson Tracey McPherson2.00

38. OPEN YMB: Youth Mule Barrels Go: 1 - Shown: 6
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Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 49 You're A Daisy If You Do Payton Bodine Becki Benham6.00

2 50 SP Black Magic Man Holleigh Skelton Becki Benham5.00

3 87 Diamond Lil Alexa Steele Heather Lutke4.00

4 12 MV Ben's Golden Girl Carrie Brigham Lindsey Williamson3.00

5 25 Mybae B Ruth Jabril Simon Jabril Simon2.00

6 28 Nsn Lasting Melody Payton Townsend Kim Noyes1.00

39. OPEN AWTDB: Amateur W/T Donkey Barrels Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 915 Rock Point Sadie Carol Anderson Terry Bates6.00

2 13 Foxy Angel Ears Kimberly Huckaby Carol Anderson5.00

3 1 Small Town Gossip McKenzie Witt McKenzie Witt4.00

4 921 Genesis Chasen The Moon Zach Kohli Lauren Kohli3.00

5 36 Gotta Geta Fox Tessa Walkinshaw Tessa Walkinshaw2.00

40. OPEN MFR: Open Mule Flag Race Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 49 You're A Daisy If You Do Becki Benham Becki Benham4.00

2 50 SP Black Magic Man Becki Benham Becki Benham3.00

3 48 Sams Josephine Becki Benham Becki Benham2.00

4 928 SS Sammy Levon Cindi Slemp Cindi Slemp1.00

41. OPEN AMFR: Amatuer Mule Flag Race Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 44 Hoologams Holiday Bling Sarah Mills Sarah Mills4.00

2 87 Diamond Lil Heather Lutke Heather Lutke3.00

DQ 6 Hott In Havana Tracey McPherson Tracey McPherson0.00

42. OPEN YMFR: Youth Mule Flag Race Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 50 SP Black Magic Man Holleigh Skelton Becki Benham6.00

2 87 Diamond Lil Alexa Steele Heather Lutke5.00

3 12 MV Ben's Golden Girl Carrie Brigham Lindsey Williamson4.00

4 25 Mybae B Ruth Jabril Simon Jabril Simon3.00

5 28 Nsn Lasting Melody Payton Townsend Kim Noyes2.00

DQ 49 You're A Daisy If You Do Payton Bodine Becki Benham0.00

43. OPEN MKH: Open Mule Keyhole Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 50 SP Black Magic Man Becki Benham Becki Benham4.00

2 48 Sams Josephine Becki Benham Becki Benham3.00

3 49 You're A Daisy If You Do Becki Benham Becki Benham2.00

DQ 928 SS Sammy Levon Cindi Slemp Cindi Slemp0.00

44. OPEN AMK: Amateur Mule Keyhole Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 910 Jethros Drifting Dozer Caleb Helm Theresa Swanson0.00

1 44 Hoologams Holiday Bling Sarah Mills Sarah Mills4.00

2 6 Hott In Havana Tracey McPherson Tracey McPherson3.00

3 87 Diamond Lil Heather Lutke Heather Lutke2.00

45. OPEN YMK: Youth Keyhole Go: 1 - Shown: 5
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Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 49 You're A Daisy If You Do Payton Bodine Becki Benham6.00

2 12 MV Ben's Golden Girl Carrie Brigham Lindsey Williamson5.00

3 87 Diamond Lil Alexa Steele Heather Lutke4.00

4 25 Mybae B Ruth Jabril Simon Jabril Simon3.00

DQ 50 SP Black Magic Man Holleigh Skelton Becki Benham0.00

46. OPEN MWH: Open Mule Working Hunter Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 15 Fifty Shades Of Foxy Kimberly Huckaby Kimberly Huckaby4.00

2 38 Pistols And Posies Kelli Anderson Dan Holland3.00

3 904 Big Bruce Robert Kidd Robert Kidd2.00

4 43 The Hottest Fox Yet Kelli Anderson Kelli Anderson1.00

47. OPEN SMHH: Sr Mule Hunter Hunter Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 15 Fifty Shades Of Foxy Kimberly Huckaby Kimberly Huckaby4.00

2 904 Big Bruce Robert Kidd Robert Kidd3.00

3T 43 The Hottest Fox Yet Kelli Anderson Kelli Anderson1.50

3T 38 Pistols And Posies Tabitha Holland Dan Holland1.50

49. OPEN YDHUS: Youth Donkey Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Circle Z High Cotton Carrie Brigham Lindsey Williamson1.00

50. OPEN TLDHUS: Training Level Donkey Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 13 Foxy Angel Ears Kimberly Huckaby Carol Anderson5.00

2 915 Rock Point Sadie Tabitha Holland Terry Bates4.00

3 36 Gotta Geta Fox Tabitha Holland Tessa Walkinshaw3.00

4 1 Small Town Gossip McKenzie Witt McKenzie Witt2.00

5 916 Circle Z Carter Jay Jaxthgimer 1.00

51. OPEN MHUS1: Sr. Mule Hus Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 15 Fifty Shades Of Foxy Tabitha Holland Kimberly Huckaby9.50

1T 24 Prestons Creek Joy Lindsey Williamson Lindsey Williamson9.50

3 40 MV Girls Got Definition Terri Hurley Mary Hanson8.00

4 907 Whiskey River Kid Sarah Mills Sarah Mills7.00

5 906 Banjos Boot Scoot'n Boogie Robert Kidd Robert Kidd6.00

6T 37 I Only Date Foxes Tessa Walkinshaw Debie Walkinshaw4.50

6T 14 Fox In The Henhouse Dan Holland Kimberly Huckaby4.50

52. OPEN AMHUS: Amateur Mule Hus Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 15 Fifty Shades Of Foxy Kimberly Huckaby Kimberly Huckaby8.00

2 24 Prestons Creek Joy Lindsey Williamson Lindsey Williamson7.00

3 907 Whiskey River Kid Sarah Mills Sarah Mills6.00

4 37 I Only Date Foxes Tessa Walkinshaw Debie Walkinshaw5.00

5 43 The Hottest Fox Yet Kelli Anderson Kelli Anderson4.00

6 16 Oh So Foxy Stephanie Meissner Lori Hancock3.00

7 910 Jethros Drifting Dozer Caleb Helm Theresa Swanson2.00



Show #071814: NASMDA NATIONAL SHOW (7/18/2024-7/20/2024)

53. OPEN YHUS: Youth Hus Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 12 MV Ben's Golden Girl Carrie Brigham Lindsey Williamson3.00

2 27 Foxy Duns And Roses Maddyson Coleman Terry Farley2.00

3 25 Mybae B Ruth Jabril Simon Jabril Simon1.00

54. OPEN SAMHUS: Silver Amateur Mule Hus Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 40 MV Girls Got Definition Terri Hurley Mary Hanson3.00

2 2 Hert B Hez Sportan Gold DL Sears DL Sears2.00

3 6 Hott In Havana Tracey McPherson Tracey McPherson1.00

55. OPEN MHUS2: Jr. Mule Hus Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 908 Here's Johnny's Cool Guns Robert Kidd Kathy Bromeling3.00

2 41 My Definition Of Style Mary Hanson Mary Hanson2.00

3 7 Moonshine N Martinis Tracey McPherson Tracey McPherson1.00

56. OPEN DHUS: Open Donkey Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Circle Z High Cotton Carrie Brigham Lindsey Williamson4.00

2 920 Genesis Odyssey Faye Morris Faye Morris3.00

3 926 Genesis 1.0 Candace Shauger Candace Shauger2.00

4 45 MV Bendito Legato Jay Jaxthgimer Jayne Zajicek1.00

57. OPEN YWTHUS: Youth W/T Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 23 BWE Sheza Painted Jewel Ashton Carter Noelle Salmons3.00

2 914 Rockin O Scooter Ellis Bacon Natalie Bacon2.00

3 15 Fifty Shades Of Foxy Andi Huckaby Kimberly Huckaby1.00

58. OPEN ADWTHU: Amateur Donkey W/T Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 13 Foxy Angel Ears Kimberly Huckaby Carol Anderson3.50

1T 915 Rock Point Sadie Kelli Anderson Terry Bates3.50

3 36 Gotta Geta Fox Tessa Walkinshaw Tessa Walkinshaw2.00

4 1 Small Town Gossip McKenzie Witt McKenzie Witt1.00

59. OPEN AMEE: Amateur Mule English Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 15 Fifty Shades Of Foxy Kimberly Huckaby Kimberly Huckaby8.00

2 910 Jethros Drifting Dozer Caleb Helm Theresa Swanson7.00

3 37 I Only Date Foxes Tessa Walkinshaw Debie Walkinshaw6.00

4 38 Pistols And Posies Kelli Anderson Dan Holland5.00

5 907 Whiskey River Kid Sarah Mills Sarah Mills4.00

6 6 Hott In Havana Tracey McPherson Tracey McPherson3.00

60. OPEN YMEE: Youth Mule English Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 12 MV Ben's Golden Girl Carrie Brigham Lindsey Williamson3.00

2 25 Mybae B Ruth Jabril Simon Jabril Simon2.00

3 27 Foxy Duns And Roses Maddyson Coleman Terry Farley1.00

61. OPEN SAMEE: Silver Amateur Mule English Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 3
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Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 40 MV Girls Got Definition Terri Hurley Mary Hanson3.00

2 6 Hott In Havana Tracey McPherson Tracey McPherson2.00

3 2 Hert B Hez Sportan Gold DL Sears DL Sears1.00

62. OPEN ADWTEE: Amateur Donkey Wt English Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 915 Rock Point Sadie Kelli Anderson Terry Bates4.00

2T 13 Foxy Angel Ears Kimberly Huckaby Carol Anderson2.50

2T 1 Small Town Gossip McKenzie Witt McKenzie Witt2.50

4 36 Gotta Geta Fox Tessa Walkinshaw Tessa Walkinshaw1.00

63. OPEN LL407: Leadline Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 12 MV Ben's Golden Girl GUNNAR GOLDSMITH Lindsey Williamson0.00

0 45 MV Bendito Legato AVA HANSON Jayne Zajicek0.00

0 41 My Definition Of Style Hunter Hanson Mary Hanson0.00

64. OPEN DWP: Open Donkey Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 920 Genesis Odyssey Faye Morris Faye Morris5.00

2 5 Circle Z High Cotton Jamie Williamson Lindsey Williamson4.00

3 926 Genesis 1.0 Candace Shauger Candace Shauger3.00

4 4 Circle Z Bogart Carrie Brigham Carrie Brigham2.00

5 45 MV Bendito Legato Jay Jaxthgimer Jayne Zajicek1.00

65. OPEN YWTWP: Youth W/T Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 914 Rockin O Scooter Ellis Bacon Natalie Bacon3.00

2 15 Fifty Shades Of Foxy Andi Huckaby Kimberly Huckaby2.00

3 23 BWE Sheza Painted Jewel Ashton Carter Noelle Salmons1.00

66. OPEN TLDWP: Training Level Donkey Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 13 Foxy Angel Ears Dan Holland Carol Anderson7.00

2 916 Circle Z Carter Jay Jaxthgimer 6.00

3 36 Gotta Geta Fox Tessa Walkinshaw Tessa Walkinshaw5.00

4 921 Genesis Chasen The Moon Zach Kohli Lauren Kohli4.00

5 1 Small Town Gossip McKenzie Witt McKenzie Witt3.00

6 915 Rock Point Sadie Tabitha Holland Terry Bates2.00

7 922 Garretts Famous Amos Lauren Kohli Lauren Kohli1.00

67. OPEN YDWP: Youth Donkey Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Circle Z High Cotton Carrie Brigham Lindsey Williamson1.00

68. OPEN ADWP: Amateur Donkey W/T Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Circle Z High Cotton Lindsey Williamson Lindsey Williamson6.00

2 13 Foxy Angel Ears Kimberly Huckaby Carol Anderson5.00

3 921 Genesis Chasen The Moon Zach Kohli Lauren Kohli4.00

4 1 Small Town Gossip McKenzie Witt McKenzie Witt3.00

5 36 Gotta Geta Fox Tessa Walkinshaw Tessa Walkinshaw2.00
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6 915 Rock Point Sadie Kelli Anderson Terry Bates1.00

69. OPEN YMDWT: Youth Mule/Donkeymanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 15 Fifty Shades Of Foxy Andi Huckaby Kimberly Huckaby3.00

2 23 BWE Sheza Painted Jewel Ashton Carter Noelle Salmons2.00

3 914 Rockin O Scooter Ellis Bacon Natalie Bacon1.00

70. OPEN YDM: Youth Donkeymanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 4 Circle Z Bogart Carrie Brigham Carrie Brigham1.00

71. OPEN ADEE: Amateur Donkeymansip W/T Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 915 Rock Point Sadie Kelli Anderson Terry Bates5.00

2 13 Foxy Angel Ears Kimberly Huckaby Carol Anderson4.00

3 1 Small Town Gossip McKenzie Witt McKenzie Witt3.00

4 36 Gotta Geta Fox Tessa Walkinshaw Tessa Walkinshaw2.00

5 921 Genesis Chasen The Moon Zach Kohli Lauren Kohli1.00

72. OPEN SMR: Senior Mule Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 12 MV Ben's Golden Girl Carrie Brigham Lindsey Williamson10.00

2 44 Hoologams Holiday Bling Sarah Mills Sarah Mills9.00

3 906 Banjos Boot Scoot'n Boogie Robert Kidd Robert Kidd8.00

4 907 Whiskey River Kid Sarah Mills Sarah Mills7.00

5 904 Big Bruce Robert Kidd Robert Kidd6.00

6 24 Prestons Creek Joy Lindsey Williamson Lindsey Williamson5.00

7T 6 Hott In Havana Tracey McPherson Tracey McPherson3.50

7T 15 Fifty Shades Of Foxy Tabitha Holland Kimberly Huckaby3.50

9 37 I Only Date Foxes Dan Holland Debie Walkinshaw2.00

73. OPEN RWD: Open Reined Working Donkey Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 926 Genesis 1.0 Candace Shauger Candace Shauger4.00

2 5 Circle Z High Cotton Jamie Williamson Lindsey Williamson3.00

3 920 Genesis Odyssey Faye Morris Faye Morris2.00

74. OPEN JMR: Junior Mule Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 7 Moonshine N Martinis Tracey McPherson Tracey McPherson2.50

1T 41 My Definition Of Style Mary Hanson Mary Hanson2.50

DQ 908 Here's Johnny's Cool Guns Robert Kidd Kathy Bromeling0.00

75. OPEN SMRP: Sr. Mule Ranch Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 12 MV Ben's Golden Girl Carrie Brigham Lindsey Williamson10.00

2 40 MV Girls Got Definition Terri Hurley Mary Hanson9.00

3 44 Hoologams Holiday Bling Lauren Kohli Sarah Mills8.00

4 21 Mossy Rocks Red Headed Todd Barfield Todd Barfield7.00

5 15 Fifty Shades Of Foxy Tabitha Holland Kimberly Huckaby6.00

6 910 Jethros Drifting Dozer Caleb Helm Theresa Swanson5.00

7 23 BWE Sheza Painted Jewel Noelle Salmons Noelle Salmons4.00
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8 14 Fox In The Henhouse Dan Holland Kimberly Huckaby3.00

9 907 Whiskey River Kid Sarah Mills Sarah Mills2.00

76. OPEN AMRP: Amateur Mule Ranch Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 15 Fifty Shades Of Foxy Kimberly Huckaby Kimberly Huckaby6.50

1T 21 Mossy Rocks Red Headed Todd Barfield Todd Barfield6.50

3 910 Jethros Drifting Dozer Caleb Helm Theresa Swanson5.00

4 24 Prestons Creek Joy Lindsey Williamson Lindsey Williamson4.00

5 37 I Only Date Foxes Tessa Walkinshaw Debie Walkinshaw3.00

6 907 Whiskey River Kid Sarah Mills Sarah Mills2.00

77. OPEN DRP: Open Donkey Ranch Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Circle Z High Cotton Jamie Williamson Lindsey Williamson3.00

2 926 Genesis 1.0 Candace Shauger Candace Shauger2.00

3 920 Genesis Odyssey Faye Morris Faye Morris1.00

78. OPEN JMRP: Jr. Mule Ranch Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 41 My Definition Of Style Mary Hanson Mary Hanson4.00

2 908 Here's Johnny's Cool Guns Robert Kidd Kathy Bromeling3.00

3 7 Moonshine N Martinis Tracey McPherson Tracey McPherson2.00

4 929 Sheza Gone And Dun It Charlie Davis Shannon Davis1.00

79. OPEN SAMRP: Silver Amateur Mule Ranch Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 40 MV Girls Got Definition Terri Hurley Mary Hanson5.00

2 21 Mossy Rocks Red Headed Todd Barfield Todd Barfield4.00

3T 6 Hott In Havana Tracey McPherson Tracey McPherson2.50

3T 27 Foxy Duns And Roses Terry Farley Terry Farley2.50

5 2 Hert B Hez Sportan Gold DL Sears DL Sears1.00

80. OPEN TLDRP: Training Level Donkey Ranch Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 915 Rock Point Sadie Tabitha Holland Terry Bates7.00

2 922 Garretts Famous Amos Lauren Kohli Lauren Kohli6.00

3 916 Circle Z Carter Jay Jaxthgimer 5.00

4 13 Foxy Angel Ears Dan Holland Carol Anderson4.00

5 1 Small Town Gossip McKenzie Witt McKenzie Witt3.00

6T 36 Gotta Geta Fox Tessa Walkinshaw Tessa Walkinshaw1.50

6T 921 Genesis Chasen The Moon Zach Kohli Lauren Kohli1.50

81. OPEN SMRR: Sr. Mule Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 12 MV Ben's Golden Girl Carrie Brigham Lindsey Williamson10.00

2 24 Prestons Creek Joy Lindsey Williamson Lindsey Williamson9.00

3 904 Big Bruce Robert Kidd Robert Kidd8.00

4 37 I Only Date Foxes Dan Holland Debie Walkinshaw7.00

5 44 Hoologams Holiday Bling Sarah Mills Sarah Mills6.00

6 38 Pistols And Posies Tabitha Holland Dan Holland5.00

7 906 Banjos Boot Scoot'n Boogie Robert Kidd Robert Kidd4.00
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8 15 Fifty Shades Of Foxy Tabitha Holland Kimberly Huckaby3.00

82. OPEN AMRR: Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 15 Fifty Shades Of Foxy Kimberly Huckaby Kimberly Huckaby8.00

2 44 Hoologams Holiday Bling Sarah Mills Sarah Mills7.00

3 21 Mossy Rocks Red Headed Todd Barfield Todd Barfield6.00

4 24 Prestons Creek Joy Lindsey Williamson Lindsey Williamson5.00

5 6 Hott In Havana Tracey McPherson Tracey McPherson4.00

6 16 Oh So Foxy Stephanie Meissner Lori Hancock3.00

7 907 Whiskey River Kid Sarah Mills Sarah Mills2.00

83. OPEN JMRR: Jr Mule Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 41 My Definition Of Style Mary Hanson Mary Hanson3.00

2 7 Moonshine N Martinis Tracey McPherson Tracey McPherson2.00

DQ 908 Here's Johnny's Cool Guns Robert Kidd Kathy Bromeling0.00

84. OPEN SAMRR: Silver Amateur Mule Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 21 Mossy Rocks Red Headed Todd Barfield Todd Barfield7.00

2 27 Foxy Duns And Roses Terry Farley Terry Farley6.00

3T 2 Hert B Hez Sportan Gold DL Sears DL Sears4.50

3T 40 MV Girls Got Definition Terri Hurley Mary Hanson4.50

5 904 Big Bruce Denisa Hamlin Robert Kidd3.00

6 6 Hott In Havana Tracey McPherson Tracey McPherson2.00

85. OPEN DRR: Open Donkey Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Circle Z High Cotton Jamie Williamson Lindsey Williamson3.00

2 926 Genesis 1.0 Candace Shauger Candace Shauger2.00

DQ 920 Genesis Odyssey Faye Morris Faye Morris0.00

86. OPEN ST: Sr Trail  Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 15 Fifty Shades Of Foxy Tabitha Holland Kimberly Huckaby10.00

2 904 Big Bruce Robert Kidd Robert Kidd9.00

3 24 Prestons Creek Joy Lindsey Williamson Lindsey Williamson8.00

4 40 MV Girls Got Definition Terri Hurley Mary Hanson7.00

5 38 Pistols And Posies Tabitha Holland Dan Holland6.00

6 37 I Only Date Foxes Tessa Walkinshaw Debie Walkinshaw5.00

7T 27 Foxy Duns And Roses Lauren McCain Terry Farley3.50

7T 44 Hoologams Holiday Bling Sarah Mills Sarah Mills3.50

87. OPEN AT: Amateur Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 44 Hoologams Holiday Bling Sarah Mills Sarah Mills10.00

2 15 Fifty Shades Of Foxy Kimberly Huckaby Kimberly Huckaby9.00

3 24 Prestons Creek Joy Lindsey Williamson Lindsey Williamson8.00

4 2 Hert B Hez Sportan Gold DL Sears DL Sears7.00

5 907 Whiskey River Kid Sarah Mills Sarah Mills6.00

6 38 Pistols And Posies Kelli Anderson Dan Holland5.00
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88. OPEN JMT: Jr Mule Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 41 My Definition Of Style Mary Hanson Mary Hanson2.00

DQ 7 Moonshine N Martinis Tracey McPherson Tracey McPherson0.00

89. OPEN ODT: Open Donkey Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Circle Z High Cotton Jamie Williamson Lindsey Williamson3.00

2 926 Genesis 1.0 Candace Shauger Candace Shauger2.00

DQ 920 Genesis Odyssey Faye Morris Faye Morris0.00

90. OPEN SAT: Silver Amatuer Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 904 Big Bruce Denisa Hamlin Robert Kidd7.00

2 40 MV Girls Got Definition Terri Hurley Mary Hanson6.00

3 2 Hert B Hez Sportan Gold DL Sears DL Sears5.00

4 906 Banjos Boot Scoot'n Boogie Denisa Hamlin Robert Kidd4.00

5 27 Foxy Duns And Roses Terry Farley Terry Farley3.00

DQ 6 Hott In Havana Tracey McPherson Tracey McPherson0.00

91. OPEN TLDT: Training Level Donkey Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 921 Genesis Chasen The Moon Zach Kohli Lauren Kohli9.00

2 916 Circle Z Carter Jay Jaxthgimer 8.00

3 13 Foxy Angel Ears Tabitha Holland Carol Anderson7.00

4 902 Garretts Halo Candace Shauger Candace Shauger6.00

5 36 Gotta Geta Fox Tabitha Holland Tessa Walkinshaw5.00

DQ 922 Garretts Famous Amos Lauren Kohli Lauren Kohli0.00

DQ 915 Rock Point Sadie Tabitha Holland Terry Bates0.00

DQ 1 Small Town Gossip McKenzie Witt McKenzie Witt0.00

92. OPEN YMT: Youth Mule Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 25 Mybae B Ruth Jabril Simon Jabril Simon4.00

2 12 MV Ben's Golden Girl Carrie Brigham Lindsey Williamson3.00

3 27 Foxy Duns And Roses Maddyson Coleman Terry Farley2.00

DQ 7 Moonshine N Martinis Tracey McPherson Tracey McPherson0.00

93. OPEN YWTT: Youth W/T Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 15 Fifty Shades Of Foxy Andi Huckaby Kimberly Huckaby4.00

2 23 BWE Sheza Painted Jewel Ashton Carter Noelle Salmons3.00

3 914 Rockin O Scooter Ellis Bacon Natalie Bacon2.00

4 38 Pistols And Posies Andi Huckaby Dan Holland1.00

94. OPEN ADT: Amateur Donkey W/T Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 921 Genesis Chasen The Moon Zach Kohli Lauren Kohli6.00

2 1 Small Town Gossip McKenzie Witt McKenzie Witt5.00

3 5 Circle Z High Cotton Jamie Williamson Lindsey Williamson4.00

4 36 Gotta Geta Fox Tessa Walkinshaw Tessa Walkinshaw3.00

5 13 Foxy Angel Ears Kimberly Huckaby Carol Anderson2.00
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6 915 Rock Point Sadie Kelli Anderson Terry Bates1.00

95. OPEN YDT: Youth Donkey Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Circle Z High Cotton Carrie Brigham Lindsey Williamson1.00

96. OPEN MWPS: Mule Western Pleasure Stakes Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 21 Mossy Rocks Red Headed Todd Barfield Todd Barfield6.00

2 40 MV Girls Got Definition Terri Hurley Mary Hanson5.00

3 24 Prestons Creek Joy Lindsey Williamson Lindsey Williamson4.00

4 15 Fifty Shades Of Foxy Tabitha Holland Kimberly Huckaby3.00

5 37 I Only Date Foxes Tessa Walkinshaw Debie Walkinshaw2.00

6 903 Copyrights Black Cadilac Jabril Simon Darla Jackson1.00

97. OPEN MWWTS: Mule Western W/T Stakes Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 21 Mossy Rocks Red Headed Todd Barfield Todd Barfield10.00

2 15 Fifty Shades Of Foxy Tabitha Holland Kimberly Huckaby9.00

3 38 Pistols And Posies Kelli Anderson Dan Holland8.00

4 40 MV Girls Got Definition Terri Hurley Mary Hanson7.00

5 37 I Only Date Foxes Tessa Walkinshaw Debie Walkinshaw6.00

6 24 Prestons Creek Joy Lindsey Williamson Lindsey Williamson5.00

98. OPEN DWTS: Donkey Western W/T Stakes Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Circle Z High Cotton Jamie Williamson Lindsey Williamson6.00

2 36 Gotta Geta Fox Tessa Walkinshaw Tessa Walkinshaw5.00

3 916 Circle Z Carter Jay Jaxthgimer 4.00

4 13 Foxy Angel Ears Dan Holland Carol Anderson3.00

5T 915 Rock Point Sadie Tabitha Holland Terry Bates1.50

5T 1 Small Town Gossip McKenzie Witt McKenzie Witt1.50

99. OPEN SMWP: Sr. Mule Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 21 Mossy Rocks Red Headed Todd Barfield Todd Barfield10.00

2 40 MV Girls Got Definition Terri Hurley Mary Hanson9.00

3 24 Prestons Creek Joy Lindsey Williamson Lindsey Williamson8.00

4 37 I Only Date Foxes Tessa Walkinshaw Debie Walkinshaw7.00

5 907 Whiskey River Kid Sarah Mills Sarah Mills6.00

6 906 Banjos Boot Scoot'n Boogie Robert Kidd Robert Kidd5.00

7 15 Fifty Shades Of Foxy Tabitha Holland Kimberly Huckaby4.00

8 904 Big Bruce Denisa Hamlin Robert Kidd3.00

100. OPEN AWP: Amateur Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 21 Mossy Rocks Red Headed Todd Barfield Todd Barfield7.00

2 24 Prestons Creek Joy Lindsey Williamson Lindsey Williamson6.00

3 37 I Only Date Foxes Tessa Walkinshaw Debie Walkinshaw5.00

4 907 Whiskey River Kid Sarah Mills Sarah Mills4.00

5 15 Fifty Shades Of Foxy Kimberly Huckaby Kimberly Huckaby3.00

6 16 Oh So Foxy Charlie Davis Lori Hancock2.00
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101. OPEN YMWP: Youth Mule Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 12 MV Ben's Golden Girl Carrie Brigham Lindsey Williamson4.00

2 25 Mybae B Ruth Jabril Simon Jabril Simon3.00

3T 27 Foxy Duns And Roses Maddyson Coleman Terry Farley1.50

3T 910 Jethros Drifting Dozer Payton Townsend Theresa Swanson1.50

102. OPEN SAWP: Silver Amateur Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 21 Mossy Rocks Red Headed Todd Barfield Todd Barfield5.00

2 40 MV Girls Got Definition Terri Hurley Mary Hanson4.00

3 904 Big Bruce Denisa Hamlin Robert Kidd3.00

4 27 Foxy Duns And Roses Terry Farley Terry Farley2.00

5 2 Hert B Hez Sportan Gold DL Sears DL Sears1.00

103. OPEN JMWP: Jr Mule Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 41 My Definition Of Style Mary Hanson Mary Hanson2.50

1T 908 Here's Johnny's Cool Guns Robert Kidd Kathy Bromeling2.50

3 7 Moonshine N Martinis Tracey McPherson Tracey McPherson1.00

104. OPEN AMHMS: Amateur Mulemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 37 I Only Date Foxes Tessa Walkinshaw Debie Walkinshaw7.00

2 24 Prestons Creek Joy Lindsey Williamson Lindsey Williamson6.00

3 21 Mossy Rocks Red Headed Todd Barfield Todd Barfield5.00

4T 38 Pistols And Posies Kelli Anderson Dan Holland3.50

4T 16 Oh So Foxy Charlie Davis Lori Hancock3.50

105. OPEN YMHMS: Youth Mulemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 12 MV Ben's Golden Girl Carrie Brigham Lindsey Williamson3.00

2 25 Mybae B Ruth Jabril Simon Jabril Simon2.00

3 27 Foxy Duns And Roses Maddyson Coleman Terry Farley1.00

106. OPEN SAMHMS: Silver Amateur Mulemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 2 Hert B Hez Sportan Gold DL Sears DL Sears3.50

1T 40 MV Girls Got Definition Terri Hurley Mary Hanson3.50

3 21 Mossy Rocks Red Headed Todd Barfield Todd Barfield2.00

4 27 Foxy Duns And Roses Terry Farley Terry Farley1.00


